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MIDDLEBURY

EHS Championships Individual Scores
Rank Bib Name State Freestyle Classic Sprint Total
1 208 Perread Lea NH 235 230 230 695
2 202 Kilburn Greta VT 230 220 235 685
3 203 Englund Elli NH 226 226 219 671
4 201  Hinsdill Cora NY 218 223 217 658
5 232 Rothe Ava NH 221 209 226 656
6 215 Chapman Adah NH 214 221 220 655
7 218  Voisin Margaret VT 219 21 223 653
8 222 Petersen Hannah MA 223 214 210 647
9 227  Krebs Carli NH 217 215 215 647
10 213  Brooks Annabelle ME 213 218 212 643
1 217  Ronci Ella NH 212 213 213 638
12 224 Bentley Summer NH 205 212 221 638
13 210 Bell Kayley ME 210 219 208 637
14 240 Bennett Hannah NH 216 216 201 633
15 235 Tarmy Caroline VT 209 200 212 621
16 209 Krebs Ruth VT 203 208 208 619
17 204  Feist Francisca MA 207 196 214 617
18 211 Kirincich Sarah MA 201 210 205 616
19 229 Leahy Anika VT 220 175 218 613
20 212 Van Dorn Abigail NY 21 204 198 613
21 234  White Clara ME 206 217 190 613
22 216  Landa Raquelle NY 208 202 202 612
23 244  Clarner Elizabeth NH 200 201 209 610
24 236  Whitney Ava VT 196 206 206 608
25 219  McCourt Nora ME 204 197 199 600
26 221 White Tanis VT 191 205 200 596
27 220 Taylor Alexandria MA 215 163 216 594
28 206  McKinnon Kai NY 194 198 196 588
29 228 Woodruff Maeve ME 195 203 189 587
30 247 Donovan Reid NH 192 188 203 583
31 266 Bruner Zola VT 198 187 197 582
32 223 Reusch Bridget ME 193 207 182 582
33 245  Fieldhouse Paige VT 199 194 186 579
34 205 White Ruth ME 197 235 141 573
35 277  Poirier Paige VT 188 192 193 573
36 261 Robinson Lia VT 187 193 192 572
37 238 Miller Annie MA 202 169 195 566
38 268 White Eden VT 182 191 191 564
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263
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253
256
207
296
264
242
298
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285
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267
237
275
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294
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257
259
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Laird Stella
Trafton Elizabeth
Calcutt Holland
McGill Sara

Mace Skyla
Salgado Lillie
Cellini 1zzy

Harvey Sylvia
Reusch Moriah
Larrick Millie
Kontorovich Polina
Rella-Neill Aurora
Eckhardt Georgia
Rand Anja

Locke Clara
Pelletier Rachel
Normandeau Katherine
Arvold Britta
Kellett Maya
Creagan Elise
Bowen Seven
LaRoche Anika
Bell Sadie
McCarthy Natalie
Proscia Reed
Spyra Gabrielle
Garcia Katharine
Hobbs Corinna
Erenstone Holly
Krawiecki Courtney
May Elsa

Carroll Lucinda
McEntee Ella
Sutherland Reagan
Culver Alice
Farrell Olympia
Bergdahl Elsa
Pohlig Katie

Hoy Reagan
Frenkiewich Kylin
Kirincich Abby
Reardon Annabelle
Casey Fiona
Mahar Vienna
Connolly Lillian
Hardy Cassidy
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186
180
173
170
147
172
178
199
189
166
183
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161
167
174
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153
160
177
181
164
195
184
176
168
171
152
185
179
158
162
159
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154
144
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149
138
145
129
137
151
140

180
187
185
188
184
204
181
178
174
172
194
168
172
175
177
173
170
183
179
165
149
167
127
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151
169
158
177
137
147
157
164
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145
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160
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138
143
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88 272
89 300
920 265
91 305
92 248
93 287
94 239
95 260
96 230
97 302
98 271
929 254
100 295
101 307
102 278
103 286
104 281
105 276
106 297
107 243
AAA ONE WAY

FISCHER

McCormack Amy

Kramer Leah
Kelly Mira
Carlson Anna
Feather Azalea
Rudzinskaite Medeja
Morgan Sarah
Spyra Marianne
Haylock Jade
Stainken Jenna
Garnett Caroline
Thomas Anna
Wight Jillian
Huynh Rachel
Frank Sydney
Bernard Shaylin
Mayer Kaitlyn
Vella Xan

Hoy Ella

Wardle Anna
Bell Payton
Rosier Skylar
Kraynik Oliver

satomon N L.L

MA

ME
ME
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MA
MA
ME
NY
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MA
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NH
MA
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MA
NY
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147
139
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